Ballard High School
Bardstown High

Caldwell County

Campbell County High School
Central Hardin
Conner High School (Blue)
Conner High School (Red)
Cooper High School
East Carter High School

DATE

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

AGE LEVEL

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
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DIV LOCATION

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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GIRLS VARSITY B

Fleming County High School

George Rogers Clark High School Girls
Holy Cross (Covington)

Madisonville North Hopkins

Male High School

McCracken Co High School

Meade County LadyWave

Mercer County Senior High School

Murray High

MST-05
MST-06
MST-07

WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-08
WSC-09
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-08
WSC-09
WSC-03
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-08
WSC-09
WSC-03
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-08
WSC-09
WSC-08
WSC-09

WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-08
WSC-09
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-08
WSC-09

HOME

Southwestern High School
Nelson County
East Carter High School

Caldwell County

Holy Cross (Covington)

Meade County LadyWave

Cooper High School

Central Hardin

Fleming County High School
Ballard High School

Conner High School (Red)

Mercer County Senior High School
Campbell County High School
Southwestern High School

Nelson County

East Carter High School

Murray High

Western Hills High School

North Bullitt High School

Male High School

Bardstown High

Russell High School - Varsity

Ryle High School

McCracken Co High School
Madisonville North Hopkins
Conner High School (Blue)

Simon Kenton White

Ohio County High School Lady Eagles
George Rogers Clark High School Girls

Cooper High School

Western Hills High School

Conner High School (Red)

Russell High School - Varsity
McCracken Co High School

Fleming County High School

Male High School

Holy Cross (Covington)

Campbell County High School

George Rogers Clark High School Girls

Nelson County

North Bullitt High School

Ohio County High School Lady Eagles
Russell High School - Varsity

Ryle High School

Simon Kenton White

Southwestern High School

Western Hills High School

AWAY

Madisonville North Hopkins
Conner High School (Blue)
Simon Kenton White

North Bullitt High School

Male High School

Murray High

Western Hills High School

Ryle High School

McCracken Co High School
Bardstown High

Russell High School - Varsity

Ohio County High School Lady Eagles
George Rogers Clark High School Girls
Conner High School (Blue)

Simon Kenton White

Madisonville North Hopkins
Cooper High School

Meade County LadyWave

Holy Cross (Covington)

Caldwell County

Conner High School (Red)

Ballard High School

Fleming County High School
Central Hardin

Nelson County

East Carter High School
Southwestern High School
Campbell County High School
Mercer County Senior High School

Meade County LadyWave

Murray High

Ballard High School

Bardstown High

Ryle High School

Central Hardin

North Bullitt High School

Caldwell County

Mercer County Senior High School
Ohio County High School Lady Eagles

TYPE

2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

BGSG
BGSG
BGSG

BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG

BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG
BGSG



