

GIRLS VARSITY B

Ballard High School
Bardstown High
Caldwell County
Campbell County High School
Central Hardin
Conner High School (Blue)
Conner High School (Red)
Cooper High School

East Carter High School

Fleming County High School George Rogers Clark High School Girls Holy Cross (Covington) Madisonville North Hopkins Male High School McCracken Co High School Meade County LadyWave Mercer County Senior High School Murray High Nelson County
North Bullitt High School
Ohio County High School Lady Eagles
Russell High School - Varsity
Ryle High School
Simon Kenton White
Southwestern High School
Western Hills High School

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	HOME	AWAY	TYPE
7/23/2021	6:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	MST-05	Southwestern High School	Madisonville North Hopkins	2021 BGSG
7/23/2021	6:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	MST-06	Nelson County	Conner High School (Blue)	2021 BGSG
7/23/2021	6:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	MST-07	East Carter High School	Simon Kenton White	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-04	Caldwell County	North Bullitt High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-05	Holy Cross (Covington)	Male High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	Meade County LadyWave	Murray High	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-09	Cooper High School	Western Hills High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	Central Hardin	Ryle High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	Fleming County High School	McCracken Co High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	Ballard High School	Bardstown High	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-09	Conner High School (Red)	Russell High School - Varsity	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-03	Mercer County Senior High School	Ohio County High School Lady Eagles	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-04	Campbell County High School	George Rogers Clark High School Girls	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-05	Southwestern High School	Conner High School (Blue)	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	Nelson County	Simon Kenton White	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	East Carter High School	Madisonville North Hopkins	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	Murray High	Cooper High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	Western Hills High School	Meade County LadyWave	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	North Bullitt High School	Holy Cross (Covington)	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-09	Male High School	Caldwell County	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-03	Bardstown High	Conner High School (Red)	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-04	Russell High School - Varsity	Ballard High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-05	Ryle High School	Fleming County High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	McCracken Co High School	Central Hardin	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	Madisonville North Hopkins	Nelson County	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	Conner High School (Blue)	East Carter High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	5:00 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-09	Simon Kenton White	Southwestern High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	6:30 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	Ohio County High School Lady Eagles	Campbell County High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	6:30 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-09	George Rogers Clark High School Girls	Mercer County Senior High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	Cooper High School	Meade County LadyWave	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	Western Hills High School	Murray High	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	Conner High School (Red)	Ballard High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	Russell High School - Varsity	Bardstown High	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	McCracken Co High School	Ryle High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021		•	В	Female	WSC-09	Fleming County High School	Central Hardin	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-06	Male High School	North Bullitt High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-07	Holy Cross (Covington)	Caldwell County	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-08	Campbell County High School	Mercer County Senior High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	В	Female	WSC-09	George Rogers Clark High School Girls	Ohio County High School Lady Eagles	2021 BGSG